WESTLANDS WATER DISTRICT
2004 Crop Acreage Report

Crop Acres ¥
Alfalfa-Hay 10,684
Alfalfa-Seed 1,116
Almonds 40,102
Apples 291
Apricots 473
Asparagus 462
Barley 5,587
Beans-Dry 822
Beans-Garbanzo 1,843
Beans-Jojoba 11
Beans-Green 1,447
Broccoli 7,258
Cantaloupes 17,712
Carrots-Bulk 367
Cauliflower 79
Cherries 237
Corn-Field 431
Corn-Sweet 5,897
Cotton-Lint-Acala/Upland 102,242
Cotton-Lint-Pima 68,875
Cucumbers 431
Eucalyptus 24
Garlic 16,166
Grains-Sorghum 1,499
Grapefruit 38
Grapes-Raisin 801
Grapes-Table 732
Grapes-Wine 6,725
Honeydews 2,268
Lettuce-Fall 9,513
Lettuce-Spring 14,563
Melons-Mixed 1,072
Mustard 307
Nectarines 224
Oats 23
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Includes experimental and nursery crops
Total net cropped acreage in Westlands, excluding feed lots,
commercial, residential, and industrial areas

Crop

Onions-Dehy.
Onions-Fresh
Oranges
Parsley
Pasture

Peaches
Peppers-Misc.
Pistachios
Plums
Pomegranates

Prunes
Safflower

Seed Crop-Misc.
Spinach

Squash

Sugar Beets
Tangerines
Tomatoes-Fresh
Tomatoes-Proc.
Walnuts

Watermelons
Wheat
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Nonharvested ¥

Subtotal
Double Crop
Total ¢

Acres ¥

9,405
3,753
216
456
559

1,574
2,297
9,868

264
1,653

223
200
2,066
252
26

4,719
183
3,255
92,395
407

2,205
43,384

7,233
70,367

1,461

578,743
18.073
560,670



